
Product
Product number
Batch number

Quality
Production daÍe
Expiry date

CERTIFICATE OF CONTENT

Packaging and storage in a well closed container at room temp€rature. protected from moisture

drs. M. van Wisscn, pharmacist
Department ofQuality Control Duchefa B.V

Date:26-04-2023

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suilable for its specific purpose
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FORI}TULA, INGREDIENTS PER LITER

Potassium Nitrate

Ammonium Nitrate

Potassium Dihydrogen Phosphàte

Magnesium Sulphate Anhydrous

MS Micro Elements (M0301)

Calcium Chloride Anhydrous

MS Vitamin Mixture (M0409)

Batch number : 017391

Batch numbcr : 017160

Ilatch number : 017087

Batch number : 017229

Batch number : P20935

Batch number : 017261

Batch number : P20730

1900.00

1650.00

170.00

180.54

69.53

332.02

103.10

mc/l

msll

mgl

mcll

ms/l

mgll

mcll
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MURASHIGE & SKOOG MEDIUM Including Vitamirs
M0222
P2l130
Duchefa
2t-12-2022
2't-12-202s

Conclusion: approved
Released by:

Duchefa Biochemie B.V.


